Date Thursday, November 5, 2020
Course Heron Glen - White (69 /125)
Weather Sunny Pleasant 70

Reese, Jim R and Bruce tie with 73s. Jim has 5 greenies - outstanding on a course with tough par 3s. Wind
was more than predicted and this impacted the scores.

Position Name

1 Evans
Rinaldi
Rapp
Jeffries
Minutello
Newport
Emma

No b R

Gross

80
80
90
88
102
87
86

Equity

N ONDNOLRKRO

Front
Nine

34
36
36
39
41
41
42

Back
Nine

39
37
37
38
37
38
39

Net

73
73
73
77
78
79
81

Strokes
Behind

co oo L1 b OO

Total
Win/Loss

$27.65

$23.60
$7.30

($15.00

($5.05
($20.00
($18.70

)

)
)
)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net
Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

1st 34 Evans

2nd 36 Rinaldi Rapp
1st 37 Rinaldi Rapp Minutello
2nd -

2 Evans
7 Evans

1 Rinaldi

5 Rinaldi

1 Minutello
15 Rinaldi
15 Rinaldi

0

Minutello Emma



