Date Thursday, November 5, 2020 Course Heron Glen - White (69 /125)

**Weather Sunny Pleasant 70** 

Reese, Jim R and Bruce tie with 73s. Jim has 5 greenies - outstanding on a course with tough par 3s. Wind was more than predicted and this impacted the scores.

Position	Name	Gross Equity			Back Nine		Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Evans	80	0	34	39	73		\$27.65
1	Rinaldi	80	1	36	37	73	0	\$23.60
1	Rapp	90	0	36	37	73	0	\$7.30
4	Jeffries	88	2	39	38	77	4	(\$15.00)
5	Minutello	102	2	41	37	78	5	(\$5.05)
6	Newport	87	0	41	38	79	6	(\$20.00)
7	Emma	86	2	42	39	81	8	(\$18.70)

## NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	34 Evans		
	2nd	36 Rinaldi	Rapp	
Back 9	1st	37 Rinaldi	Rapp	Minutello
	2nd	-		

## **POTS**

Birdies	2 Evans		
Net Birdies	7 Evans		
Net Eagles	1 Rinaldi	Minutello	Emma
Greenies	5 Rinaldi		
Sandys	1 Minutello		
Par 3's - G	15 Rinaldi		
Par 3's - N	15 Rinaldi		
Eagles	0		